
051A Roadrunners Beep Beep 51 1 50 14,678 14,16 14,45 14,58 14,58 14,70 14,84 14,92
048A The Green Angels 50 1 49 14,848 14,70 14,65 14,75 14,78 14,92 14,94 15,05
051B Roadrunners Coyotes 48 48 15,330 14,85 15,23 15,30 15,31 15,31 15,36 15,47
004B Lucky Jumpers 47 47 15,395 15,50 15,35 15,37 15,40 15,41 15,42 15,42
052A New Vision I 47 1 46 15,643 15,25 15,51 15,53 15,69 15,70 15,71 15,72
003A Black Brains 1 45 45 16,038 15,90 15,92 15,97 15,98 16,04 16,15 16,17
023A Quickstep!Flyballteam 44 44 16,187 16,02 15,88 15,90 15,91 16,40 16,50 16,53
051D Roadrunners Dynamite 44 1 43 16,238 15,63 16,09 16,12 16,13 16,20 16,41 16,48
080A The Fearless Flyers 43 1 42 16,462 15,41 16,06 16,37 16,49 16,58 16,60 16,67
004G Bee Jumpers 41 41 16,530 16,21 16,29 16,42 16,59 16,59 16,60 16,69
048F The Green Legends 41 1 40 16,627 17,84 16,44 16,52 16,61 16,64 16,66 16,89
004I Old Jumpers 39 39 16,832 16,82 16,74 16,81 16,81 16,86 16,88 16,89
051F Roadrunners TNT 39 1 38 17,065 16,98 16,71 16,94 17,14 17,18 17,19 17,23
039E De Doorzetters Fiction 38 1 37 17,127 17,48 16,76 17,13 17,18 17,19 17,22 17,28
004D Dalton Jumpers 36 36 17,577 17,45 17,30 17,42 17,60 17,69 17,71 17,74
003F Black Brains Sr 35 35 17,912 18,16 17,69 17,77 17,81 17,97 18,05 18,18
001D Turbo Dogs New 34 34 18,138 17,69 17,56 18,01 18,12 18,20 18,31 18,63
023C CRAZY QUICKSTEP 33 33 18,195 TIJD! 18,01 18,02 18,13 18,13 18,34 18,54
039D D'Ouw Doorzetters 33 1 32 18,612 18,49 18,35 18,42 18,57 18,69 18,80 18,84
001B Turbo Dogs Too 31 31 18,783 18,24 18,66 18,67 18,68 18,82 18,84 19,03
048E The Green Chasers 31 1 30 19,318 18,57 19,09 19,13 19,30 19,44 19,47 19,48
072A The Shadows 30 1 29 20,167 19,58 19,76 19,82 20,09 20,37 20,46 20,50
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Berekening B.F.B. Super Cup punten
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B.F.B. Supercup  2023
aantal Super Cup wedstrijden 11 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

tellend aantal resultaten 8 S S S S S S S S S S S
Plaats 2-04 16-04 7-05 21-05 4-06 25-06 16-07 27-08 3-09 17-09 1-10

1 051A Roadrunners Beep Beep 419 50 60 48 50 50 33 60 41 50 51 14,16 16-07-23
2 048A The Green Angels 399 50 50 50 49 49 50 49 49 50 50 50 14,43 16-04-23
3 051B Roadrunners Coyotes 390 48 49 49 47 48 48 51 49 48 14,66 16-04-23
4 004A Jolly Jumpers 386 49 48 49 47 49 47 48 49 14,84 21-05-23
5 080A The Fearless Flyers 375 46 47 43 45 48 47 48 49 45 43 15,41 27-08-23
6 004B Lucky Jumpers 369 43 44 48 41 42 46 42 46 47 48 47 15,35 01-10-23
7 003A Black Brains 1 360 45 45 43 42 45 47 43 47 45 15,81 04-06-23
8 051D Roadrunners Dynamite 357 40 43 47 47 35 44 46 46 44 15,55 21-05-23
9 048B The Green Ball Catchers 354 42 45 46 44 43 34 46 42 45 43 15,89 07-05-23
10 004G Bee Jumpers 337 39 40 39 40 46 41 45 45 41 16,21 17-09-23
11 039B De Doorzetters Reality 325 35 33 38 39 42 44 41 44 42 16,63 27-08-23
12 004I Old Jumpers 321 37 37 36 38 44 39 45 42 39 16,74 01-10-23
13 048F The Green Legends 302 36 38 40 38 39 36 34 41 16,44 01-10-23
14 001D Turbo Dogs New 298 33 34 41 35 37 41 38 38 32 34 17,56 01-10-23
15 001B Turbo Dogs Too 277 30 32 36 29 35 37 33 37 36 31 18,24 17-09-23
16 039D D'Ouw Doorzetters 276 27 29 34 28 34 35 35 35 38 32 33 18,35 01-10-23
17 072A The Shadows 246 29 27 31 26 30 36 30 33 30 19,26 02-04-23
18 051C Roadrunners Rockets 230 28 32 26 40 30 31 43 16,74 17-09-23
19 004D Dalton Jumpers 221 42 32 29 39 43 36 17,08 07-05-23
20 035E The Rainbow Arrows 212 31 38 33 33 37 40 17,51 27-08-23
21 017A Holland Xpress 209 35 32 36 31 39 36 17,68 16-04-23
22 052A New Vision I 208 45 47 28 41 47 15,25 17-09-23
23 003F Black Brains Sr 164 28 28 39 34 35 17,69 01-10-23
24 080B The Fearless Friends 162 32 39 33 29 29 17,22 16-07-23
25 051G Roadrunners Old Birds 133 35 31 32 35 18,17 17-09-23
26 023A Quickstep!Flyballteam 128 44 40 44 15,88 01-10-23
27 039A De Doorzetters 126 41 41 44 16,30 16-04-23
28 048E The Green Chasers 124 30 32 31 31 18,57 17-09-23
29 003B Black Brains 2 117 38 39 40 17,30 04-06-23
30 051F Roadrunners TNT 115 35 41 39 16,71 01-10-23
31 023B BE QUICKSTEP 109 35 31 43 17,96 25-06-23
32 050A Zentastic Six 101 39 33 29 15,97 27-08-23
33 051E Roadrunners Canon Balls 81 39 42 16,48 16-04-23
34 039E De Doorzetters Fiction 76 38 38 16,76 01-10-23
35 003C Black Brains 3 71 29 42 17,99 03-09-23
36 003G Black Brains 2.1 39 39 16,96 17-09-23
37 004H Happy Jumpers 37 37 17,93 17-09-23
38 076E Stormy Z'Ailés 37 37 20,75 03-09-23
39 076A Stormy Rangers 33 33 22,29 07-05-23
40 023C CRAZY QUICKSTEP 33 33 18,01 01-10-23
41 035A The Blue Arrows 30 30 18,23 25-06-23
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